
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SELF	BALANCING	REACTION	WHEEL	CUBE	2023-03-01	to	2023-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $103.95
2023-03-03 AliExpress txn_oyH9Rz -$2.88 $101.07
2023-03-03 AliExpress txn_2zHxyb -$4.68 $96.39
2023-03-05 Amazon txn_ZeH6b7 -$19.16 $77.23
2023-03-18 AliExpress txn_9KHnpV -$1.65 $75.58
2023-03-18 AliExpress txn_gnHXVV -$12.87 $62.71
2023-03-18 Amazon txn_78HmAn -$15.86 $46.85
2023-03-18 AliExpress txn_nEHRJz -$4.63 $42.22
2023-03-18 Amazon txn_AWHZME -$35.01 $7.21
2023-03-20 AliExpress txn_BZHyQo -$3.15 $4.06
2023-03-20 AliExpress txn_MNHvwd -$2.08 $1.98

WITHDRAWN:	$101.97.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1.98

Self	Balancing	Reaction	Wheel	Cube	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Self	Balancing	Reaction	Wheel	Cube's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


